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							"*" indicates required fields

                        

                        What Type of Vehicle?*What Battery Fits My Vehicle ?
Motorcycle
Scooter
Snowmobile
ATV/UTV
Experimental Aircraft
Certified Aircraft



Select Your Motorcycle:*
					Select the Year
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950


				
					Select the Make


				
					Select the Model


				
					Select a Replacement


				 

Select Your Scooter:*
					Select the Year
ALL
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985


				
					Select the Make


				
					Select the Model


				
					Select a Replacement


				 

Select Your Snowmobile:*
					Select the Year
All
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1980
1979


				
					Select the Make


				
					Select the Model


				
					Select a Replacement


				 

Select Your ATV/UTV:*
					Select the Year
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981


				
					Select the Make


				
					Select the Model


				
					Select a Replacement


				 

Select Your Experimental Aircraft:*
					Select the Engine
TURBINE
Aerovee
Continental IO-550
Continental Titan x320
Continental Titan x340
Continental Titan x360
Continental Titan x370
Continental Titan x540
Jabiru 2200
Jabiru 3300
Lycoming  235
Lycoming AEIO-580
Lycoming 320
Lycoming 360
Lycoming 390
Lycoming 540
Lycoming Thunderbolt
Rotax 582
Rotax 912 UL
Rotax 912 ULS
Rotax 912 iS
Rotax 914 UL
Rotax 915 iS
Rotax 916 iS
UL Power UL 520
UL Power UL 260
UL Power UL 350
UL Power UL 390


				
					Select the Alternator


				
					Select a Replacement


				 

Select Your Certified Aircraft:*
					Select a Make
Cub Crafters
Top Cub
Citabria Explorer
Citabria Adventure
Citabria Aurora
Ciabria
Decathlon
Scout
Cessna
Piper
Mooney
Aviat


				
					Select a Model


				
					Do You Need


				
					Select a Replacement


				 

CommentsThis field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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ALL
2021
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2017
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2003
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2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
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1989
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1987
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2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
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2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
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1997
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1994
1993
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1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
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1985
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2024
2023
2022
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2019
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2016
2015
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2002
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Top Cub
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EarthX Lithium Batteries
		

				

				
				
							If you need a long-lasting, powerful, safe and environmentally friendly battery to replace an outdated lead-acid one, turn to EarthX. With the advanced technology of EarthX Batteries, you can see performance benefits that exceed your expectations. We offer 12-volt and 24-volt batteries with all the accessories you need to keep them running for years of use. EarthX batteries offer massive cranking power with a higher resting voltage than a lead acid battery providing unbelievable engine starting power. They can also be used as a deep cycle battery providing you with one of the most versatile batteries out there, and at a fraction of the weight!
						

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			
		
					
				

				

			

							
				
				
									
						
 


The SMART Battery

 

 

 



When only the best is good enough, manufactuters choose EarthX!

•   The newly designed Cirrus G7 chooses EarthX!

•   Sole provider of Indy500 racecars, 4 years and counting!

•   Experimental Aircraft OEM's worldwide use EarthX batteries!

•   Stand by for other certified aircraft using the EarthX brand too!


					

				
									
					
						Click Here for More Information					
					

							

						
				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
			SELECT YOUR VEHICLE FOR MORE INFORMATION
		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			
		
				
			
				
					

				
				
		Lithium Battery Solutions For Certified Aircrafts		

				

				
		
				
			
				
					

				
				
		Lithium Battery Solutions For Experimental Aircrafts		

				

				
		
				
			
				
					

				
				
		Lithium Battery Solutions For Motorcycles		

				

				
		
				
			
				
					

				
				
		Lithium Battery Solutions For Race Cars And Drag Race Cars		

				

				
		
				
			
				
					

				
				
		Lithium Battery Solutions For Snowmobiles		

				

				
		
				
			
				
					

				
				
		Lithium Battery Solutions for ATVs and UTVs		

				

				
		
				

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
					
					
				

				

			

							
				
									
						CUSTOM LITHIUM BATTERIES					

				
									
						EarthX, Inc. engineers and manufactures custom lithium batteries for many unique applications. Our custom batteries are used in many different industries where battery lifespan, weight, temperature range, and reliability are critical. We offer deep cycle capabilities with a high rate of discharge.					

				
									
					
						Click Here for More Information					
					

							

						
				

				

				
				
			What Are EarthX Batteries?
		

				

				
				
							EarthX Batteries use Lithium Iron Phosphate chemistry to deliver powerful starting energy to your vehicle or application. This chemistry provides the highest, most robust performance and safest power on the market. EarthX assembles, engineers and designs all our batteries in the United States, allowing us to monitor the production process closely for the best result and provide excellent customer service. 
Select EarthX Batteries are approved by the Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) for use in certified aircraft. They operate well in a temperature range from +60 degrees Celsius to -30 degrees Celsius, the largest operating range available. With safety certifications and an extensive operating range, these batteries serve many uses.
						

				

					

		

					

		
				
							

							
					
			
						
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
			They Really Are That Light
		

				

				
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
						
						SEE ALL PRODUCTS
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
			
						
						about lithium technology
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			EarthX is very excited about the release of the new cirrus SR22 G7 aircraft, complete with 2 EarthX batteries!  When innovation and quality meet, great things happen!

As of 2-28-2024: Approved STC for Cub Crafter CC19 and Top Cub cC18 aircraft! 

		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
			Why EarthX Batteries?
		

				

					

		

					

		
				
							

							
					
			
						
				
						
								
											
															Battery Management System

																All EarthX batteries come standard with a BMS (battery management system) for performance, safety, and longevity.

													

									

							

						
								
											
															Made in the USA

																The batteries are engineered and manufactured in Windsor, Colorado.  EarthX is proud to be an American and veteran (Navy) owned company. 

													

									

							

						
								
											
															FAA Approved

																EarthX is committed to research and development and is the first company in history to achieve an FAA TSO approved 12V certified lithium battery for aircraft. EarthX also has a 24V FAA TSO battery and is attaining new STC's monthly! 

													

									

							

			

		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Uses of EarthX Batteries
		

				

				
				
							Use EarthX lithium batteries to power anything from small land vehicles to larger aircraft. You can find various battery options for each motor vehicle or aircraft. Choose 12V or 24V options to suit your vehicle demands.
Here are some applications our batteries work for:
	All-terrain vehicles (ATVs) and utility terrain vehicles (UTVs)
	Certified aircraft
	Experimental aircraft
	Motorcycles
	Race cars and other performance vehicles where weight and power matter
	Snowmobiles
	Power your OEM equipment for manufacturers of custom products
	Deep cycle and cranking needed applications as EarthX batteries can do both

						

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Benefits of Using EarthX Batteries
		

				

				
				
							If you currently use lead-acid batteries for your power, switching to our lithium batteries offers many advantages, including:
						

				

				
				
						
								
											
															Weight Reduction

																Lithium batteries are 80% lighter than lead-acid equivalents, meaning you get better performance and speed from aircraft or racing vehicles or seriously lighten the load of carrying around equipment that is battery operated.

													

									

							

						
								
											
															Speedy Charging 

																These batteries charge two to three times faster than lead-acid so you enjoy less downtime during charging.

													

									

							

						
								
											
															Power

																In the 12-volt series, you get a resting voltage of 13.28 volts which will crank over your engine faster and better. Lead-acid batteries get only 12.6 volts at resting voltage.

													

									

							

						
								
											
															Long-lasting Usability

																Typical life span for an EarthX lithium batteries is up to 6 years before you need a replacement.

													

									

							

						
								
											
															Flexible Mounting

																EarthX has a proprietary design that allows these batteries to be installed upside down or sideways without fear of leaking acid and damaging your vehicle or equipment. With the center terminals, you just need to rotate the battery 180 degress to have the polarity you need. Never order the wrong polarity battery again. 

													

									

							

						
								
											
															Environmentally Friendly Interior

																Lead-acid batteries cause harm to the environment when they leak. Lithium batteries are nonhazardous, nontoxic and nonpoisonous. They will not sulfate, boil over, freeze or corrode.

													

									

							

			

		

				

				
				
							EarthX Batteries also offer benefits over other lithium batteries. We provide a state-of-the-art comprehensive Battery Management System (BMS) that monitors charge levels and protects from overcharge or over-discharge. The BMS gives thermal protection, short circuit protection and built-in cell balancing.
We also test all batteries to industry standards, including SAE, UL and CE. We are the only lithium battery company to have 12V battery that meet FAA Technical Standard Orders (TSO), meaning they satisfy extreme safety standards for equipment used in general aviation aircraft. 
						

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
																										

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Browse Our Lithium Batteries
		

				

				
				
							If you need a battery for a motorcycle, certified aircraft, experimental aircraft, race car, snowmobile, ATV or UTV, Custom Batteries for OEMs | EarthX Batteries, shop by vehicle type to find the best battery and place your order. You can also input your vehicle type, make and model or other specifications in the search bar above to find a suitable battery replacement option. 
EarthX offers resale options and specialty battery solutions for equipment manufacturers, Become a Dealer for EarthX Lithium Batteries – EarthX Batteries
 Contact us online for more information about EarthX Batteries.
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Warranty
Shipping & Returns
Custom Batteries
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Dealer Map
Become a Dealer
Dealer Resources
Sponsorships


	

	





		
		
Information



Our Brochure
Manuals
List of Approved STC's
FAQs
Safety Data Sheet (EN) (FR)
Service Bulletins
Video Library
Magazine Articles


	

	





		
		
Contact Us



Send us a message
Office: 970.674.8884
Toll Free: 844.220.6230

M-F: 9am-5pm MST
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